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M.LAB 05
suter-kynststoffeca
swiss-composite.c
CH-3312 Fraubrunnen 031 763 60 60 Fax 763 60 61
Scheda Tecnica
Tipo/Type/Type TR 580
Armatura/Weave/Webart TELA/PLAIN/LEINWAND
Finish/Finish/Finish GREGGIO/LOOMSTATE/ROH
Peso/Weight/Gewicht (g/m2) 600 +- 5%
Spessore/Tickness/Dicke (mm) 0,59 +- 5%
Fili/Ends/Anzahl Kettfaden (cm) 2,6 +- 2%
Trame/Picks/Anzahl Schussfaden (cm) 2,4 +- 2%

Fibra di vetro/Glass Fiber/ Glasfaser
Ordito/Warp/Kette
Trama/Weft/Schuss

ROVING 1200 TEX
ROVING 1200 TEX

Resistenza a trazione/Tensile Strenght/Reissfestigkeit (N/cm)

Ordito/Warp/Kette
Trama/Weft/Schuss

Umdita/Umidity/Restfeuchte (%)

Perdita al fuoco/L.O.l./Glihverlust (%)

> 1100
> 1000

<0,2

0,45/0,75
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